Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1450

THE ARKANSAS CARBON DIOXIDE STORAGE ACT.

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1450

Amend House Bill No. 1450 as engrossed, H3/15/11 (version: 03/15/2011 12:54:24 PM)

Page 3, line 6, delete "the protection" and substitute "The protection"

AND

Page 3, line 8, delete "and"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "dioxide." and substitute "dioxide; and"

AND

Page 3, line 23, delete "subchapter;" and substitute "subchapter; and"

AND

Page 3, line 25, delete "subchapter;" and substitute "subchapter."

AND

Page 3, line 28, delete "act" and substitute "subchapter"

AND

Page 4, line 18, delete "reservoir;" and substitute "reservoir; and"

AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "dioxide;" and substitute "dioxide."

AND

Page 5, line 5, delete "(c)(1)" and substitute "(c)"



The Amendment was read	
By: Representative Barnett	
MAG/MDG - 03/15/11 03:45	
MAG310	Chief Clerk